Trevo Stroke Solutions Meeting
Madrid, 29t May

Monday

Tuesday

28th May at 20:30 Group dinner

29th Main event

Patient selection in Daily practice

08:30

08:45

09:15

09:45

10:15
10:45:

Welcome

DAWN analysis Interventionist and Neurologist

SELECT Trial

Patient selection for Thrombectomy: A Neurologist view

Imaging selection: Patient Inclusion vs Exclusion today

Coffee Break

Patient selection in Daily practice. (Short Presentations + discussion)

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

Main results of the Trevo Registry 2000 patients.
Posterior Circulation thrombectomy

Distal M2/M3 lesions?

Decision taking with Collaterals. Multiphase CT

Need for post processing tools RAPID, OLEA...in daily
practice??

LUNCH

Technical Approaches to Clot retrieval

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15-

16:00

Tandem Lesions approach

Intracranial stenosis

Retriever Deployment techniques and proc. optimization
Proximal balloon occlusion: Effects on outcomes
Aspiration with large bore catheters and BGC

Protect Combination Techniques

Need for a study on techniques

Elena Marco

Dr. Ribo, Spain
Dr.Sarraj, USA

Dr. Jiittler, Germany

Dr. Egger, Germany

Dr. Caniego, Spain
Dr. Clarencon, France
Dr.Sarraj, USA

TBD

Dr. Ribo Spain

Dr. Blasco, Spain
Dr. Bergui, Italy
??

Dr. Blasco, Spain
Dr. Albert Vos

Dr. Boeck-Behrens

All, Discussion

Stryker Neurovascular



