Trevo Stroke Solutions Meeting

Madrid, 29th May

Monday	28th May at 20:30 Group dinner	
Tuesday	29th Main event	
Patient se	lection in Daily practice	
08:30	Welcome	Elena Marco
08:45	DAWN analysis Interventionist and Neurologist	Dr. Ribo, Spain
09:15	SELECT Trial	Dr.Sarraj, USA
09:45	Patient selection for Thrombectomy: A Neurologist view	Dr. Jüttler, Germany
10:15	Imaging selection: Patient Inclusion vs Exclusion today	Dr. Egger, Germany
10:45:	Coffee Break	
Patient se	lection in Daily practice. (Short Presentations + discussion)	
11:00	Main results of the Trevo Registry 2000 patients.	Dr. Caniego, Spain
11:30	Posterior Circulation thrombectomy	Dr. Clarençon, France
11:45	Distal M2/M3 lesions?	Dr.Sarraj, USA
12:00	Decision taking with Collaterals. Multiphase CT	TBD
12:15	 Need for post processing tools RAPID, OLEAin daily practice?? 	Dr. Ribo Spain
12:30	LUNCH	
Technical .	Approaches to Clot retrieval	
13:45	Tandem Lesions approach	Dr. Blasco, Spain
14:00	Intracranial stenosis	Dr. Bergui, Italy
14:15	Retriever Deployment techniques and proc. optimization	??
14:30	Proximal balloon occlusion: Effects on outcomes	Dr. Blasco, Spain
14:45	Aspiration with large bore catheters and BGC	Dr. Albert Vos<
15:00	Protect Combination Techniques	Dr. Boeck-Behrens
15:15-	Need for a study on techniques	All, Discussion
16:00	•	